Qivyi Li / Nuzzi

Costume Designer

FILM & TV

Eight to Nine O’clock(feature)
Same Stars Above Us

Baby Steps

Another Take

Time To Say Goodbye

Miss Bride
Before Leaving

Hair Tie, Egg, Homework Books

Donkey Burger and Gun
Disappearing
Summer Swing

Drop By Home

THEATRE

The Moors

Phaedra’s Love

Yerma

The Vanya Project

Infernal Descent(Dance)

Scar Tissue(Dance)

The Woman and the Banana Tree
Firework

EDUCATION

NYU Tisch School of the Arts / MFA Design fot Stage and Film

Costume Design
Costume Design
Costume Design
Costume Design
Costume Design

Costume Design
Costume Design

Costume Design

Costume Design
Costume Design
Costume Design

Costume Design

Scott Illingworth
Danica Selem

Katherine Wilkinson, dir

Yibin Wang, dir

Reina Gray&Gary McCall, cho
Anya Susan&Lo Poppy, cho

Danica Selem, dir
Kunao Yan, dir

glnuzzi1023@gmail.com
www.giuyili.space

6467551614
Kunao Yan, dir 2023
Ke Liu, dir 2023
Irene Albornoz, dir 2023
Kunao Yan, dir 2023
Tonghuan Zhao, dir 2022
New York Shorts International Film
Festival.
Junyue Wang, dir 2022
Kunao Yan, dir 2021

Sundance Adobe X Ignite Fellowship
Finalist, Kyiv International Film Festival,

Tenerife Short International Film Festival.

Runxiao Luo, dir

78th Venice International Film Festival.
The best film of 2021 Beijing International
Short Film Exhibiton.

Kunao Yan, dir

Ningxin Chen, dir

Kunao Yan, dir

Shanghai Intenational Film Festival,

ad

Student Academy Award Semi-Final.

Dalian 24 Grid International Short Film
Kunao Yan, dir

The Second Price Agnes Varda Award,
17th Vision Youth Awards, Golden Lotus

Awards at 2019 Youth Image.

NYU Grad Acting

Columbia Grad Theater Directing
NYU Grad Acting

Columbia Grad Theater Directing
NYU Tisch Dance

NYU Tisch Dance

Columbia Grad Theater Directing
Communication University of China

Communication University of China / BFA Theatre Film and TV Fine Arts Design

SKILLS

Painting-Procreate, Photoshop, watercolor / 3D Modeling-Blender, SketchUp, ZBrush, Keyshot /

Draping, stitching, swatching, shopping / Aging, Dyeing, Dye painting / Sync On Set / Premiere Pro, Illustrator, Lightroom

References contact information available upon request

2020

2020
2019
2019

2018

2024
2024
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2017



