Qiuyi Li / Nuzzi

Costume Designer

qlnuzzi1023@gmail.com www.qiuyili.space 6467551614

FILM & TV

Eight to Nine O'clock(feature)	Costume Design	Kunao Yan, dir	2023
Same Stars Above Us	Costume Design	Ke Liu, dir	2023
Baby Steps	Costume Design	Irene Albornoz, dir	2023
Another Take	Costume Design	Kunao Yan, dir	2023
Time To Say Goodbye	Costume Design	Tonghuan Zhao, dir	2022
		New York Shorts International Film	
		Festival.	
Miss Bride	Costume Design	Junyue Wang, dir	2022
Before Leaving	Costume Design	Kunao Yan, dir	2021
		Sundance Adobe X Ignite Fellowship	
		Finalist, Kyiv International Film Festival,	
		Tenerife Short International Film Festival.	
Hair Tie, Egg, Homework Books	Costume Design	Runxiao Luo, dir	2020
		78th Venice International Film Festival.	
		The best film of 2021 Beijing International	
		Short Film Exhibiton.	
Donkey Burger and Gun	Costume Design	Kunao Yan, dir	2020
Disappearing	Costume Design	Ningxin Chen, dir	2019
Summer Swing	Costume Design	Kunao Yan, dir	2019
		Shanghai Intenational Film Festival,	
		Student Academy Award Semi-Final.	
		Dalian 24 Grid International Short Film	
Drop By Home	Costume Design	Kunao Yan, dir	2018
		The Second Price Agnes Varda Award,	
		17th Vision Youth Awards, Golden Lotus	
		Awards at 2019 Youth Image.	

THEATRE

The Moors	Scott Illingworth	NYU Grad Acting	2024
Phaedra's Love	Danica Selem	Columbia Grad Theater Directing	2024
Yerma	Katherine Wilkinson, dir	NYU Grad Acting	2023
The Vanya Project	Yibin Wang, dir	Columbia Grad Theater Directing	2022
Infernal Descent(Dance)	Reina Gray&Gary McCall, cho	NYU Tisch Dance	2022
Scar Tissue(Dance)	Anya Susan&Lo Poppy, cho	NYU Tisch Dance	2022
The Woman and the Banana Tree	Danica Selem, dir	Columbia Grad Theater Directing	2022
Firework	Kunao Yan, dir	Communication University of China	2017

EDUCATION

NYU Tisch School of the Arts / MFA Design fot Stage and Film
Communication University of China / BFA Theatre Film and TV Fine Arts Design

SKILLS

Painting-Procreate, Photoshop, watercolor / 3D Modeling-Blender, SketchUp, ZBrush, Keyshot / Draping, stitching, swatching, shopping / Aging, Dyeing, Dye painting / Sync On Set / Premiere Pro, Illustrator, Lightroom